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MINFILE Number: Status:Name:092INW100 MAIDEN CREEK LIMESTONE Showing

Ore Zone/

Year/Report On

Tonnage/

Category

Commodity Grade Reference/

Comments

SAMPLE

1981

Assay/analysis                

Grab

Limestone   53.9000 % Grade given for CaO.

B.C. Hydro Report SE 8117, Table Addendum 1, 

sample 10.N
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